                          DN-60910:A • 6/6/2016 — Page 1 of 2
MPS-950B Series
Non-Coded Manual Fire Alarm
Pull Stations
Conventional Initiating Devices
                         Canadian DN-60910:A
General
Notifier’s MPS-950B Series Pull Stations provide manual

1 A@ 30 VDC, 0.1 A @ 125 VAC
mounts to 2” x 4” x 2.25” outlet box.
Ordering Information
MPS-950B:  Single-Stage Pull Station
MPS-950KB:  Two-Stage Pull Station with keyswitch
MPS-950B-20C:  Single-Stage Pull Station with additional
N.C. contact
MPS-950KB-20C:  Two-Stage Pull Station with additional
N.C. contact; keyswitch
MPS-DALK:  Double-Action Lever Kit (converts any of the
above).
NBS-950:  Surface mount box